

3rd Year maintenance

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

78

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Baswa foli Kasal to Kasal.					
Agency - Sunny Contractor & Sons work					
PVT Ltd.					
AS No - 43SBD/2020-21					
D.O.A - 13-07-2020					
D.O.C - 12-07-2021					

Record Entry

① Restoration of Ruin cuts

Berm with Soil Moorum

$$5 \times 20.00 \times 1.25 \times 0.200 = 37.50 \text{ M}^3$$

$$6 \times 20.00 \times 1.25 \times 0.200 = 54.00 \text{ M}^3$$

$$4 \times 30.00 \times 1.25 \times 0.500 = 45.00 \text{ M}^3$$

$$2 \times 12.00 \times 1.25 \times 0.300 = 9.00 \text{ M}^3$$

$$= 192.37 \text{ M}^3$$

② Making up of Berm

Shoulder Stripping kerbs

Soil etc

$$6 \times 30.00 \times 1.25 = 225.00 \text{ M}^2$$

$$8 \times 25.00 \times 1.25 = 250.00 \text{ M}^2$$

$$6 \times 20.00 \times 1.25 = 150.00 \text{ M}^2$$

$$6 \times 15.00 \times 1.20 = 108.00 \text{ M}^2$$

$$5 \times 28.00 \times 1.25 = 140.00 \text{ M}^2$$

$$4 \times 8.50 \times 1.25 = 42.50 \text{ M}^2$$

$$= 915.50 \text{ M}^2$$

BT RS = 23493520

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Cuttings of Shrub from Roadway (item 10 P. 80)					
26.00 NOS @ RS = 6.73 / piece					= 175.20
(11) White washing of cyclone					
(item 11 P. 80)					
103.20 M ² @ RS = 16.47 / M ²					= 1700.20
(12) Road marking on DT Porton					
(item 12 P. 80)					
520 M ² @ RS = 735.44 / M ²					= 382429.20
(13) Road marking on CC Porton					
(item 13 P. 80)					
70.00 M ² @ RS = 834.29 / M ²					= 58400.20
(14) Maint. of already planted tree					
(item 14 P. 80)					

298.00 M² @ RS = 574.00 / M² = 171052.00
 RS = 848691.20

Add 12% GST RS = 101843.20

Add 1% LCAS RS = 8487.20

RS = 959021.20

06/12/24
 JE